7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:05 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION
TOWNSHIP OF MAHWAH
AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 9, 2019

Meeting called to order

Approval of Minutes
December 12, 2018

Old Business

Site Plan Reviews
None received as of January 4, 2019

Soil Movement Permit Applications
None received as of January 4, 2019

Tenant Applications

Innovation Labs, 1111 MacArthur Blvd., Block 136, Lot 15, TA18-0044
Administrative offices, light manufacturing, research laboratory and
warehousing

Correspondence
e Various copies of letters, agendas and minutes

New Business
e Approval of 2019 ANJEC membership dues

Adjourn meeting

Agenda is subject to change



