ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION TOWNSHIP OF MAHWAH AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 9, 2019

7:30 p.m.	Meeting called to order
7:35 p.m.	Approval of Minutes December 12, 2018
7:40 p.m.	Old Business
8:00 p.m.	Site Plan Reviews None received as of January 4, 2019
8:00 p.m.	Soil Movement Permit Applications None received as of January 4, 2019
8:00 p.m.	Tenant Applications Innovation Labs, 1111 MacArthur Blvd., Block 136, Lot 15, TA18-0044 Administrative offices, light manufacturing, research laboratory and warehousing
8:05 p.m.	Correspondence • Various copies of letters, agendas and minutes
8:15 p.m.	New Business • Approval of 2019 ANJEC membership dues
9:00 p.m.	Adjourn meeting